ICL232CBET
Part Number
Manufacturer

Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

ICL232CBET Price

TECHNOLOGY

ICL232CBET

Intersil

IC 2DRVR/2RCVR RS232 5V 16-SOIC

2500 pcs in stock

ICL232CBET.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online

or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of ICL232CBET

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Series

Mounting Type

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply

Number of Drivers/Receivers

Receiver Hysteresis

Packaging

ICL232CBET
Intersil

Tape & Reel (TR)

Surface Mount

16-SOIC (0.295", 7.50mm Width)
45V ~55V

2/2

500mV

Tape & Reel (TR)

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Operating Temperature

Type

Supplier Device Package

Protocol

Duplex

Data Rate

ICL232CBET Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC 2DRVR/2RCVR RS232 5V 16-SOIC
2500

0°C ~70°C

Transceiver

16-SOIC

RS232

Full

ICL232CBET 2500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find ICL232CBET Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order ICL232CBET Intersil with
warrantied and confidence. RFQ ICL232CBET : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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Part Number

ICL2321BE

ICL232IBE

ICL227R010-01

ICL222R508-01

ICL232CPZ

ICL232IPE

ICL222R515-01

ICL232IBET

ICL227R010-01

ICL232CBEZT

ICL222R508-01

ICL232CBE

ICL232CP

ICL232IPEZ

ICL222R515-01

ICL232CBEZ

ICL232CPEZ

ICL232CBE-T

ICL232CPE

ICL232CB

Description

ICL2321BE UNSPECIFI

IC 2DRVR/2RCVR RS232 5V 16-SOIC

ICL 7 OHM 20% 10A 22MM

ICL 2.5 OHM 20% 8A 22MM

ICL232CPZ INTERSIL

IC TXRX DUAL RS-232 5V 16DIP

ICL 2.5 OHM 20% 15A 22MM

IC 2DRVR/2RCVR RS232 5V 16-SOIC

ICL 7 OHM 20% 10A 22MM

IC 2DRVR/2RCVR RS232 5V 16-SOIC

ICL 2.5 OHM 20% 8A 22MM

IC 2DRVR/2RCVR RS232 5V 16-SOIC

ICL232CP INTERSIL

ICL232IPEZ INF

ICL 2.5 OHM 20% 15A 22MM

IC TXRX DUAL RS232 5V 16SOIC

ICL232CPEZ INF

ICL232CBE-T HARRIS

ICL232CPE INTERSIL

ICL232CB INTERSIL

IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number

Manufacturer

UNSPECIFI

Intersil

Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions

Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions

Intersil

Intersil

Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions

Intersil

Electro Corp (Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions)

Intersil

Electro Corp (Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions)

Intersil

Intersil

INF

Electro Corp (Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions)

Intersil

INF

Harris Corporation

Intersil

Intersil

Qty

19 pcs

10 pcs

500 pcs

32 pcs

5000 pcs

2500 pcs

310 pcs

2500 pcs

500 pcs

6783 pcs

500 pcs

2500 pcs

623 pcs

1 pcs

310 pcs

2500 pcs

1 pcs

303 pcs

8000 pcs

8329 pcs

ICL232CB

ICL232CPE

ICL232LBEZT

ICL3207EIBZ

ICL3221CA

ICL3221ECA-T

ICL3221EIAZ-T

ICL32211AZ-T

ICL3222CPZ

ICL3222ECP

ICL232CBE ICL232CBEZ
ICL232CPZ ICL232IBET
ICL232LPE ICL3207ECA
ICL3217ECA-T ICL3217ECAZ-T
ICL3221CAZ ICL3221CVZ
ICL3221ECAZ ICL3221ECAZ-T
ICL3221EIVZ-T ICL32211A
ICL3222CA ICL3222CAZ
ICL3222CV ICL3222CV-T
ICL3222ECVZ ICL3222EIAZ-T

ICL232CBEZT

ICL232IPE

ICL3207ECAZ-T

ICL3217ECBZ

ICL3221CVZ-T

ICL3221ECVZ

ICL32211A-T

ICL3222CB

ICL3222CVZ

ICL3222EIBZ

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https:/www.ariat-tech.com

ICL232CP

ICL232IPZ

ICL3207ECBZ

ICL3217EIBZ

ICL3221ECA

ICL3221EIAZ

ICL32211AZ

ICL3222CBZ

ICL3222ECAZ

ICL3222EIV
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